

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31510/2008

STATE BANK OF MYSORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S.IYENGAR'S S.H.H.D.TRUST & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In the present petition, scrutiny of the record indicates that in all there are 21 respondents while the office report is restricted to deletion of respondent No.5 only.

Registry to submit a complete and proper report indicating the status of service on each respondent so as to facilitate this Court to pass further necessary orders.

List again on 24.1.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj