

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31510/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRP No.726/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S.IYENGAR'S S.H.H.D.TRUST &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv. for

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2014 i.e. February 11, 2014.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|